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Sl#

12

Name

LADHU
MUNDA

BUDHU
MUNDA

ASHOK
KUMAR
MUNDA

FULO DEVI

PREMLATA
NAG

SHAMSHAD
ANSARI

BITTU
PAHAN

BUDHAN
DEVI

SONA DEVI

MOHAR
MUNI DEVI

RAMRAI
MELGANDI

ANJLI AIND

SEEMA
LATIKA
TOPPO

ANIMA
TIRKEY

SARO)
BHENGRA
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8102404189

6202148461

8969918855
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8252010454
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8809405576

9693563784

9308662401

7004642054

6204927131
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MEMBER DETAILS
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rrmelgandi31@gmail.com

latikatoppo83@gmail.com

animatirkey30@gmail.com
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Sl# g‘/?&)fR Mobile
16 HASSA
17 ANIL DUBEY 6207510313
Show 10 v entries
sINo Meeting Date
1 11-Mar-2022
2 25-Feb-2022
3 25-Nov-2021
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Email

yourchoice762@gmail.com

e-Vidya Vahini

Gender  Position
Male Member
Male Member

MEETING DETAILS

Total Member Attended
15
11

3

https://evidyavahini.jharkhand.gov.in/Smc/SmcCommittee
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